VICTOR ATIYEH
SOVERNOR

Sun., June 1

Mon., June 2
No Open House
Noon

7 p.m.

Tues., June 3
12:30 p.m.

Wed., June 4
No Open House
Noon

Thurs., June 5
No Open House
Noon

Fri., June 6
12:30 p.m.

Sat., June 7
7:30 a.m.

10 a.m.
After Parade

7 p.m.

Sun., June 8
11 a.m.

2 p.m.

Mon., June 2
No Open House

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
June 1986

LUNCH/SPEECH: National Convention of Association for Retired
and Veteran Railway Employees; Hilton Hotel, Eugene

SPEECH: Corbett High School Commencement; East Hill Church, 701
North Main, Gresham

Open House

LUNCH/REMARKS: Mural Dedication, Independence Downtown
Association; Independence

LUNCH/SPEECH: Rubicon Society; Colonial Inn, Eugene

Open House

ATTEND: Governor's Breakfast aboard Flag Ship; Portland

RIDE IN: Rose Festival Parade; Portland

ATTEND: Rose Festival Post-Parade Awards Luncheon; Hilton Hotel,
Portland

ATTEND: Horse Show; State Fairgrounds, Salem

REMARKS: State Parks "Rendezvous"; Silver Falls State Park
PARTICIPATE: Muzzle Loaders' Governor's Match; Tualatin




Tues., June 10
No Open House
10 a.m.

Wed., June 11
12:30 p.m.

Thurs., June 12

No Open House
Noon

Evening
Fri., June 13
No Open House

Sat., June 14

Sun., June 15

Mon., June 16
No Open House
11:30 a.m.

6:30 p.m.

Tues., June 17
No Open House
3 p.m.

Wed., June 18
12:30 p.m.

Thurs., June 19

No Open House
7:30 a.m.

WELCOME: American Association of Motor Vehicle Administrators'
Conference; Jantzen Beach Red Lion, Portland

Open House

LUNCH/SPEECH: Molalla Chamber of Commerce; Stagecoach Inn,
Molalla
Beginning of Field Trip

Field Trip

PARTICIPATE: Korean Golf Tournament; Rippling River, Welches

GOLF: Oregon Pharmaceutical Association Annual Convention;
Salishan

DINNER/SPEECH: Oregon Pharmaceutical Association Annual
Convention; Salishan Lodge, Gleneden Beach

SPEECH: Oregon State Grange; Linn-Benton Community College,
Albany

Open House

BREAKFAST/SPEECH: Oregon Bankers Association; Salishan Lodge,
Gleneden Beach

Fri., June 20, through Sun., June 22

Mon., June 23
12:30 p.m.

Tues., June 24

No Open House

10 a.m.

Pi-Ume-Sha Treaty Days; Warm Springs

Open House

SPEECH: AFL-CIO Convention; Hilton Hotel, Portland




Wed., June 25
No Open House

Thurs., June 26
12:30 p.m. Open House
1:30 p.m. PARTICIPATE: Oregon Food Share Golf; Illahe, Salem

Fri., June 27, through Sun., June 29
Fishing on the Deschutes

Mon., June 30
No Open House
Noon LUNCH/SPEECH: Exchange Club; Salem

# # #




